Pearl City Public Library District
221 S. Main Street, P. O. Box 158

Pearl City, IL 61062-0158
Phone & Fax: 815-443-2832
Email: pearlcitypubliclibrarv@vahoo.com
Website: pcpl.specialdistrict.org

LIBRARY SERVICE HOURS CLOSINGS FY2024-2025
(Approved At August 6, 2024 Regular Board Meeting)

Fourth of July — Thursday July 4, 2024
Friday, July 5, 2024 (unpaid)

Labor Day - Monday, September 2, 2024

Staff In-Service — Friday, September 27, 2024
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 28, 2024
Christmas Eve — Tuesday, December 24, 2024 (unpaid)
Christmas Day — Wednesday, December 25, 2024

New Year’s Eve — Tuesday, December 31, 2024 (unpaid)
New Year’s Day — Wednesday, January 1, 2025
Memorial Day - Monday, May 26, 2025



